
Newry Wheelers 3 Day 2009 
Organisation: Newry Wheelers Country: IRL 

 Class: na 

Winner's Time: 08'58.42"    Deadline: None 

Race Dist: 4.00miles / 6.43 kms Speed: 26.74 mph / 43.01 kph 

Total Dist: 99.00 miles / 159.20 kms Average: 26.41 mph / 42.48 kph 

Number of Starters:  62 Number of Finishers:  62 

  

 Issued: 20/06/2009 17:45 

Stage 3 Results  
- Warrenpoint - Time Trial 

 
20 June 2009 

 

 

Stage 3 Stage Result, Clady Concrete 
 PL No. UCI Code Name TM Team Time @ 
 1 62  Christie,Marcus  Usher 08'58.42"  
 2 10  Madden,John  Bann Wheelers 09'17.06" @18.64" 
 3 37  Dunlop,Raymond  Lakeland C.C 09'30.31" @31.89" 
 4 35  Watters,Richard  Harps C.C 09'40.17" @41.75" 
 5 16  Miller,Cathal  Ireland 09'43.15" @44.73" 
 6 15  Heverin,John  Clann Eireann 09'45.94" @47.52" 
 7 39  Cole,Jonny  Madigan 09'45.98" @47.56" 
 8 19  Quinn,Colm  Cuchulainn 09'51.26" @52.84" 
 9 23  Lavery,Alan  Curran Racing 09'51.33" @52.91" 
 10 40  Greer,Mark  Maryland 09'59.08" @01'00.66" 
 11 57  Gault,James  Phoenix 10'00.06" @01'01.64" 
 12 61  Gibson,Johnathon  Usher 10'00.17" @01'01.75" 
 13 49  Lyons,Richard  Omagh 10'01.14" @01'02.72" 
 14 30  Hutchinson,Stephen  East Tyrone 10'05.59" @01'07.17" 
 15 1  Campbell,Mark  Newry wheelers A 10'07.44" @01'09.02" 
 16 42  Shannon,Niall  Maryland 10'08.15" @01'09.73" 
 17 26  Smyth,Ronnie  Dromara 10'10.82" @01'12.40" 
 18 32  Wilson,Noel  East Tyrone 10'14.18" @01'15.76" 
 19 60  Crory,Gary  U/A 10'14.21" @01'15.79" 
 20 22  Curran,Liam  Curran Racing 10'15.80" @01'17.38" 
 21 28  Baines,Stevie  East Antrim 10'16.55" @01'18.13" 
 22 25  Weir,Darren  Dromara 10'18.19" @01'19.77" 
 23 67  Morgan,Nathan  Newry Wheelers B 10'20.37" @01'21.95" 
 24 46  Henry,Stuart  North Down 10'22.79" @01'24.37" 
 25 2  Featherstone,Sean  Newry wheelers A 10'24.38" @01'25.96" 
 26 51  Gray,Shaun  Orchard 10'24.78" @01'26.36" 
 27 34  Bloomer,Paul  Harps C.C 10'33.44" @01'35.02" 
 28 54  Rayner,Adam  Orchard 10'33.48" @01'35.06" 
 29 3  McGreevy,Sean  Newry wheelers A 10'35.09" @01'36.67" 
 30 63  O'Donnell,Brian  West Coast Wheelers 10'35.85" @01'37.43" 
 31 55  Thompson,Mert  Phoenix 10'36.53" @01'38.11" 
 32 6  Lilley,Peter  Banbridge C.C. 10'38.05" @01'39.63" 
 33 8  Kiverangen,Liam  Banbridge C.C. 10'38.09" @01'39.67" 
 34 41  Ryan,Caroline  Ireland 10'42.38" @01'43.96" 
 35 24  Brownfield,Ray  Curran Racing 10'42.94" @01'44.52" 
 36 12  Boyle,Tony  Castlereagh C.C 10'47.54" @01'49.12" 
 37 52  Williams,Peter  Orchard 10'47.72" @01'49.30" 
 38 21  Cunnigham,Aidan  Cuchulainn 10'48.00" @01'49.58" 
 39 11  Boyle,Heather  Ireland 10'48.84" @01'50.42" 
 40 56  Rooney,Fergus  Phoenix 10'52.07" @01'53.65" 
 41 9  Finnegan,Adrian  Banbridge C.C. 10'57.20" @01'58.78" 
 42 58  Henderson,Martin  Phoenix 10'57.71" @01'59.29" 
 43 68  McConville,Peter  Newry Wheelers B 10'58.64" @02'00.22" 
 44 5  Francis,Warren  Ards C.C 10'59.29" @02'00.87" 
 45 50  Sweeney,Mark  Omagh 10'59.79" @02'01.37" 
 46 18  McAuley,John  Clann Eireann 11'01.05" @02'02.63" 
 47 47  Evans,Derek  Northern 11'02.43" @02'04.01" 
 48 38  Pauley,Raymond  Lakeland C.C 11'03.20" @02'04.78" 
 49 17  Grimes,Conor  Clann Eireann 11'08.19" @02'09.77" 
 50 36  McManus,John  Lakeland C.C 11'11.04" @02'12.62" 
 51 4  McKinley,Drew  Newry wheelers A 11'18.22" @02'19.80" 
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 52 20  Flynn,James  Cuchulainn 11'22.63" @02'24.21" 
 53 33  Doyle,Barry  Harps C.C 11'24.46" @02'26.04" 
 54 14  Heverin,Gerard  Castlereagh C.C 11'31.20" @02'32.78" 
 55 45  MC Cullough,Richard  North Down 11'33.40" @02'34.98" 
 56 48  Connolly,John Paul  Omagh 11'57.26" @02'58.84" 
 57 27  Foley,Desi  Newry Wheelers B 12'00.92" @03'02.50" 
 58 13  Richardson,Chris  Castlereagh C.C 12'03.68" @03'05.26" 
 59 43  Boyce,Noel  North Down 12'06.89" @03'08.47" 
 60 65  O'Donnell,James  West Coast Wheelers 12'10.04" @03'11.62" 
 61 7  Wallace,Araon  Banbridge C.C. 12'31.41" @03'32.99" 
 62 44  Kirk,Lennie  Unattached 12'56.98" @03'58.56" 

General Classification 
 PL No. STG Time/Pl Name CAT Team GC Time @ 
 1 62 08'58.42" Christie,Marcus J Usher 3h45'02"  
 2 37 09'30.31" Dunlop,Raymond 2 Lakeland C.C 3h45'34" @32" 
 3 10 09'17.06" Madden,John V Bann Wheelers 3h45'37" @35" 
 4 35 09'40.17" Watters,Richard 2 Harps C.C 3h45'39" @37" 
 5 49 10'01.14" Lyons,Richard 3 Omagh 3h46'00" @58" 
 6 16 09'43.15" Miller,Cathal V Ireland 3h46'03" @01'01" 
 7 26 10'10.82" Smyth,Ronnie V Dromara 3h46'04" @01'02" 
 8 1 10'07.44" Campbell,Mark 3 Newry wheelers A 3h46'06" @01'04" 
 9 15 09'45.94" Heverin,John 2 Clann Eireann 3h46'10" @01'08" 
 10 60 10'14.21" Crory,Gary 2 U/A 3h46'13" @01'11" 
 11 19 09'51.26" Quinn,Colm 3 Cuchulainn 3h46'13" = s/t 
 12 23 09'51.33" Lavery,Alan V Curran Racing 3h46'16" @01'14" 
 13 51 10'24.78" Gray,Shaun V Orchard 3h46'23" @01'21" 
 14 40 09'59.08" Greer,Mark V Maryland 3h46'24" @01'22" 
 15 30 10'05.59" Hutchinson,Stephen 2 East Tyrone 3h46'30" @01'28" 
 16 42 10'08.15" Shannon,Niall 2 Maryland 3h46'33" @01'31" 
 17 54 10'33.48" Rayner,Adam J Orchard 3h46'37" @01'35" 
 18 22 10'15.80" Curran,Liam V Curran Racing 3h46'40" @01'38" 
 19 28 10'16.55" Baines,Stevie V East Antrim 3h46'41" @01'39" 
 20 46 10'22.79" Henry,Stuart J North Down 3h46'42" @01'40" 
 21 67 10'20.37" Morgan,Nathan 2 Newry Wheelers B 3h46'45" @01'43" 
 22 61 10'00.17" Gibson,Johnathon 2 Usher 3h46'58" @01'56" 
 23 34 10'33.44" Bloomer,Paul 2 Harps C.C 3h46'58" = s/t 
 24 3 10'35.09" McGreevy,Sean 2 Newry wheelers A 3h47'00" @01'58" 
 25 63 10'35.85" O'Donnell,Brian 2 West Coast Wheelers 3h47'00" = s/t 
 26 12 10'47.54" Boyle,Tony V Castlereagh C.C 3h47'07" @02'05" 
 27 24 10'42.94" Brownfield,Ray 2 Curran Racing 3h47'07" = s/t 
 28 57 10'00.06" Gault,James V Phoenix 3h47'10" @02'08" 
 29 52 10'47.72" Williams,Peter J Orchard 3h47'10" = s/t 
 30 32 10'14.18" Wilson,Noel 3 East Tyrone 3h47'12" @02'10" 
 31 21 10'48.00" Cunnigham,Aidan 2 Cuchulainn 3h47'13" @02'11" 
 32 56 10'52.07" Rooney,Fergus 2 Phoenix 3h47'17" @02'15" 
 33 2 10'24.38" Featherstone,Sean 3 Newry wheelers A 3h47'22" @02'20" 
 34 68 10'58.64" McConville,Peter V Newry Wheelers B 3h47'23" @02'21" 
 35 5 10'59.29" Francis,Warren 3 Ards C.C 3h47'24" @02'22" 
 36 50 10'59.79" Sweeney,Mark 2 Omagh 3h47'24" = s/t 
 37 17 11'08.19" Grimes,Conor 3 Clann Eireann 3h47'33" @02'31" 
 38 8 10'38.09" Kiverangen,Liam 3 Banbridge C.C. 3h47'36" @02'34" 
 39 4 11'18.22" McKinley,Drew 2 Newry wheelers A 3h47'43" @02'41" 
 40 20 11'22.63" Flynn,James 2 Cuchulainn 3h47'47" @02'45" 
 41 33 11'24.46" Doyle,Barry 2 Harps C.C 3h47'49" @02'47" 
 42 6 10'38.05" Lilley,Peter J Banbridge C.C. 3h47'57" @02'55" 
 43 58 10'57.71" Henderson,Martin 3 Phoenix 3h48'07" @03'05" 
 44 55 10'36.53" Thompson,Mert 2 Phoenix 3h48'17" @03'15" 
 45 48 11'57.26" Connolly,John Paul 2 Omagh 3h48'22" @03'20" 
 46 27 12'00.92" Foley,Desi 2 Newry Wheelers B 3h48'25" @03'23" 
 47 13 12'03.68" Richardson,Chris 2 Castlereagh C.C 3h48'28" @03'26" 
 48 65 12'10.04" O'Donnell,James 2 West Coast Wheelers 3h48'35" @03'33" 
 49 25 10'18.19" Weir,Darren 2 Dromara 3h51'36" @06'34" 
 50 18 11'01.05" McAuley,John 2 Clann Eireann 3h52'52" @07'50" 
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 51 9 10'57.20" Finnegan,Adrian 3 Banbridge C.C. 3h52'59" @07'57" 
 52 14 11'31.20" Heverin,Gerard 2 Castlereagh C.C 3h53'34" @08'32" 
 53 36 11'11.04" McManus,John 2 Lakeland C.C 3h53'45" @08'43" 
 54 45 11'33.40" MC Cullough,Richard 3 North Down 3h53'49" @08'47" 
 55 41 10'42.38" Ryan,Caroline W Ireland 3h54'20" @09'18" 
 56 38 11'03.20" Pauley,Raymond 3 Lakeland C.C 3h54'23" @09'21" 
 57 44 12'56.98" Kirk,Lennie V Unattached 3h56'22" @11'20" 
 58 11 10'48.84" Boyle,Heather W Ireland 3h56'56" @11'54" 
 59 39 09'45.98" Cole,Jonny J Madigan 3h58'26" @13'24" 
 60 43 12'06.89" Boyce,Noel V North Down 3h58'50" @13'48" 
 61 7 12'31.41" Wallace,Araon 3 Banbridge C.C. 3h58'54" @13'52" 
 62 47 11'02.43" Evans,Derek 3 Northern 4h05'14" @20'12" 
 

 

Revolution Cycles Points 
Competition 
 PL No. Name TM Pts 
 1 60 Crory,G  10 
 2 46 Henry,S  10 
 3 19 Quinn,C  9 
 4 1 Campbell,M  7 
 5 26 Smyth,R  6 
 6 51 Gray,S  6 
 7 25 Weir,D  5 
 8 39 Cole,J  5 
 9 35 Watters,R  4 
 10 10 Madden,J  2 
 11 49 Lyons,R  2 
 12 62 Christie,M  1 
 13 22 Curran,L  1 
 14 12 Boyle,T  1 
 15 56 Rooney,F  1 

FPM Mountains Competition 
 PL No. Name TM Pts 
 1 51 Gray,S  22 
 2 60 Crory,G  17 
 3 46 Henry,S  10 
 4 19 Quinn,C  7 
 5 37 Dunlop,R  6 
 6 10 Madden,J  5 
 7 35 Watters,R  4 
 8 62 Christie,M  3 
 9 26 Smyth,R  3 
 10 1 Campbell,M  1 

Felix OHare Team Prize 
PL Name Time 
 1 Newry wheelers A 11h19'55" 
 2 Curran Racing @ 08" 
 3 Orchard @ 15" 
 4 Harps C.C @ 31" 
 5 Cuchulainn @ 01'18" 
 6 Omagh @ 01'51" 
 7 Phoenix @ 02'18" 
 8 Newry Wheelers B @ 02'38" 
 9 Clann Eireann @ 06'40" 
10 Banbridge C.C. @ 08'37" 
11 Castlereagh C.C @ 09'14" 
12 Lakeland C.C @ 13'47" 

13 Ireland @ 17'24" 
14 North Down @ 19'26" 

Order of team service vehicles for 
Stage 4 
Seq Team 
 1 Usher 
 2 Lakeland C.C 
 3 Bann Wheelers 
 4 Harps C.C 
 5 Omagh 
 6 Ireland 
 7 Dromara 
 8 Newry wheelers A 
 9 Clann Eireann 
 10 U/A 
 11 Cuchulainn 
 12 Curran Racing 
 13 Orchard 
 14 Maryland 
 15 East Tyrone 
 16 East Antrim 
 17 North Down 
 18 Newry Wheelers B 
 19 West Coast Wheelers 
 20 Castlereagh C.C 
 21 Phoenix 
 22 Ards C.C 
 23 Banbridge C.C. 
 24 Unattached 
 25 Madigan 
 26 Northern 
 


